
2. Paul Klein Gedächtnis-Turnier

Ludwigshafen, 25.03.2007

Klasse

E-Jugend
Listenführer Diana Mehner Gewichtsklasse

34kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Emre Yildiz VfL 1848 Bad Kreuznach
6:00

12
PS 16:8

33 Fr
 1  4  0  0  1  0  24 2

2 Ashab Dudarov VfK Schifferstadt
PS 17:8

31 Fr
SS 11:2

53
 2  8  1  0  2  0  28 1

3 Mustafa Yatmaz KSG Ludwigshafen
Fr

6:00

11
2:35

02
 0  1  0  0  0  0  10 3
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